
ALWARDASGROUPOFTECHNICALINSTITUTIONS 
POTHINAMALLAYYAPALEM,VISAKHAPATNAM –530041 

E-mail:naresh.ageispc@gmail.com Ph:9573334901,9121825433 
 

 

 

BUSNUMBER : AP39 DRIVERNAME: 

BUSNAME : “K”BUS PHONE: 

TIMEING OF THE BUS  : MORNING START AT MVP A S RAJA COLLEGE 7:45AM 

EVENING START AT COLLEGE : 4:45PM 

”H”buswillbeavailableforthefollowingroutes 
 

SNO ROUTE TIME FEE 

1 THATICHETLA PALEM 8.25AM 13000 

2 PORT HOSPITAL 8.28AM 13000 

3 AKKAYAPALEM 8.30AM 13000 

4 GURUDWARA 8.32AM 13000 

5 SATYAM 8.33AM 13000 

6 MADDILAPALEM 8.35AM 13000 

7 ISUKATHOTA 8.38AM 13000 

8 VENKOJIPALEM 8.40AM 13000 

9 HANUMANTHWAKA 8.50AM 12000 

10 DAIRYFORM 8.55AM 12000 

11 COLLEGE 9.00 -- 

 
 
 

NOTICE: It is to bring to your kind notice that every student and faculty from all branches 

should carry bus passes with them without fail. 

Checking of bus passes can take place anytime. 

TTHANKYOU 

 

AO & COORDINATOR 

A.NAGESWARA RAO 

 

mailto:naresh.ageispc@gmail.com

